TECHNICAL BULLETIN 932
See website for how above accreditations and warranty certifications apply
Rudolph Research Analytical serving its customers with Integrity Quality, and Innovation for over 50 years.
Select the Model and Features
Autopol I / Autopol I-T-AP-USR
• The Autopol I is our entry-level polarimeter model designed for:
• University Education •  Natural Product Research
• Starch Analysis •  Invert Sugar

Type 60T is our best performing cell , now standard on all Autopol I-T, II-T, and III-T models
Type 40T
Ceramic TempTrol™ Cell
Type 40T TempTrol® Cells are for laboratories that
work with strong acids and bases such as 6 Molar HCl;
the Ceramic Quartz Polarimeter Sample Cell addresses
the issues associated with corrosive samples. Rudolph’s
exclusive design also incorporates an improved sample
flow through the cell to reduce cavitation and air bubbles.
Available only from Rudolph, the Ceramic Quartz Cell
is available on all models and comes standard on the
Autopol® IV-T, Autopol® V, Autopol® V PLUS and
Autopol® VI, a Rudolph exclusive offering.
*Select Type 40CFT for Automation and/or HP for
High Pressure Applications.
40T-3.0-100-.9-C          * 3.0 100 0.9
40T-3.0-50-.6-C            * 3.0 50 0.6
40T-5.0-100-2-C           * 5.0 100 2
40T-5.0-200-4-C           * 5.0 200 4
40T-5.0-50-1-C             * 5.0 50 1
40T-5.0-25-0.5-C 5.0 25 0.5
40TFT-3.0-100-.9-C-HP* 3.0 100 0.9
40TFT-3.0-50-.6-C-HP * 3.0 50 0.6
40TFT-5.0-100-2-C-HP* 5.0 100 2
40TFT-5.0-200-4-C-HP* 5.0 200 4
40TFT-5.0-50-1-C-HP  * 5.0 50 1
Part Number ID
(mm)
Cell Length
(±0.02mm)